DC-45
Co
m
po
si
te
 H
os

PRODUCT
 CODE
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Bend
Radius
mm
Weight
Kg/mtr
25 CHDP1011-025 1400 5600 90 4:1 100 0.8
40 CHDP1011-040 1400 5600 90 4:1 140 1.2
50 CHDP1011-050 1400 5600 90 4:1 180 1.9
65 CHDP1011-065 1400 5600 90 4:1 205 2.5
80 CHDP1011-080 1400 5600 90 4:1 280 3.0
100 CHDP1011-100 1400 7000 90 5:1 405 6.4
150 CHDP1011-150 1400 7000 90 5:1 510 10.7
200 CHDP1011-200 1400 7000 90 5:1 760 15.0
250 CHDP1011-250 1050 5250 90 5:1 915 20.5
  Applications: Predominantly used for the transfer of oil and petroleum
  products, rail car loading and unloading, road tanker bottom loading,
  lubricating oil plant hose exchanges.
  Conforming Standards:  BS EN 13765: Type 3

PRODUCT
 CODE
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Bend
Radius
mm
Weight
Kg/mtr
50 CHDP1015-050 1400 5600 90 4:1 180 1.9
65 CHDP1015-065 1400 5600 90 4:1 205 2.5
80 CHDP1015-080 1400 5600 90 4:1 280 3.0
100 CHDP1015-100 1400 7000 90 5:1 405 6.4
150 CHDP1015-150 1400 7000 90 5:1 510 10.7
200 CHDP1015-200 1400 7000 90 5:1 760 15.0
250 CHDP1015-250 1050 5250 90 5:1 915 20.5
  Applications: A hose specifically designed to handle Biodiesel
  products that contain esterified vegetable oils which have been found
  to damage most elastomers used in other hose types. The nylon liner
  used gives excellent resistance to Biodiesel, Ethanol, and also

PRODUCT
 CODE
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Bend
Radius
mm
Weight
Kg/mtr
25 CHDPB2051-025 1400 5600 90 4:1 100 0.8
40 CHDPB2051-040 1400 5600 90 4:1 140 1.2
50 CHDPB2051-050 1400 5600 90 4:1 180 1.9
65 CHDPB2051-065 1400 5600 90 4:1 205 2.5
80 CHDPB2051-080 1400 5600 90 4:1 280 3.0
100 CHDPB2051-100 1400 7000 90 5:1 405 6.4
150 CHDPB2051-150 1400 7000 90 5:1 510 10.7
200 CHDPB2051-200 1400 7000 90 5:1 760 15.0
250 CHDPB2051-250 1050 5250 90 5:1 915 20.5
                                              Petroleum